
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
WILTON SIMPSON 
  COMMISSIONER 

 
Florida Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services 

Division of Agricultural Environmental Services 
 

FERTILIZER PURCHASE REPORT 
 

Rule 5E-1.009, F.A.C. 
Telephone Number (850) 617-7860 

 
Date:   

 

This lot of fertilizer sampled by Specialist: SAMPLE NO.:   
 

OFFICIAL SAMPLE NUMBER: representing tons and manufactured by has been purchased 
by: 

 
NAME OF PURCHASER ADDRESS OF PURCHASER TONS NO. & SIZE 

OF BAGS DATE INVOICE NO. 

1. 
     

2. 
     

3. 
     

4. 
     

5. 
     

6. 
     

 

 Sold To Unknown Consumer Tons 
 

  Ton(s) remains unsold. Stop sale:  Yes  No 

Remarks:    

 
Dealer’s Name 

 
 

 
  

Specialist Name 
 

DACS-13250   10/25 Original – Tallahassee Copy – Specialist 

 
Submit to: 
Florida Department of Agriculture 
& Consumer Services, Fertilizer Section 
Bureau of Licensing and Enforcement  
3125 Conner Blvd., Bldg. 8 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1650 


